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Friday   12:00 pm Lanes 19 - 22East Greenbush Bowling Center
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch Pins + High HDCP

Place # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins HDCP Game Game

1 4 Team 4 69½ 46½ 625 54287 56408 731 798
2 3 Team 3 55½ 60½ 606 52244 55793 742 780
3 1 Team 1 54½ 61½ 692 58105 58390 764 764
4 2 Team 2 52½ 63½ 613 55072 56386 717 758

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
19-20 Team 4 654 652 626 1932 4 <---> Team 2 610 571 625 1806 0
21-22 Team 1 740 743 718 2201 2 <---> Team 3 679 775 735 2189 2

Lane Assignments
19-20 21-22

Wk30  04/26   1-  4   3-  2
Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
764 Team 1 2221 Team 1 798 Team 4 2246 Team 3
742 Team 3 2046 Team 2 780 Team 3 2234 Team 4
731 Team 4 2030 Team 4 764 Team 1 2221 Team 1

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 60 games to be eligible for any league award.
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

276 Frank Skpowski 705 Frank Skpowski 292 Frank Skpowski 753 Frank Skpowski
267 Jim Grigoleit 663 Jim Grigoleit 277 David Caneen 743 David Caneen
233 Steve Goodness 600 George Danner 264 Bill Reichert 724 Charlie Bott

Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

276 - 184=92 Frank Skpowski 705 - 552=153 Frank Skpowski
223 - 146=77 David Caneen 581 - 438=143 David Caneen
267 - 196=71 Jim Grigoleit 535 - 411=124 Charlie Bott

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

743 Team 1 2201 Team 1 775 Team 3 2201 Team 1
691 Team 3 1937 Team 3 743 Team 1 2189 Team 3

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
225 Bill Reichert 612 Andy Aiezza 264 Bill Reichert 654 Andy Aiezza
222 Andy Aiezza 567 Jim Grigoleit 250 Steve Welsh 646 David Caneen
215 George Danner 560 George Danner 243 George Danner 644 George Danner
211 Jim Grigoleit 526 Bill Reichert 236 Andy Aiezza 643 Bill Reichert
185 Steve Welsh 496 David Caneen 228 Charlie Bott 640 Brother David
181 Joe Buttiglieri 472 Joe Buttiglieri 224 Brother David 639 Charlie Bott

224 David Caneen

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

225 - 161=64 Bill Reichert 612 - 558=54 Andy Aiezza
185 - 135=50 Steve Welsh 496 - 450=46 David Caneen
215 - 172=43 George Danner 560 - 516=44 George Danner
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Team Rosters
True High High

Name Average Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers
1 - Team 1

George Danner 173.44 15089 87 192 215 153 560 232 600
Rick Gee 190.72 7438 39 a190 a190 a190 570 236 627
Charlie Bott 141.44 11032 78 136 155 168 459 188 535
Andy Aiezza 188.09 6207 33 222 183 207 612 255 629

2 - Team 2
Steve Goodness 175.99 14783 84 a175 a175 a175 525 233 589
Mitch Walsh 128.67 386 3 a128 a128 a128 384 147 386
Floyd Hunt 113.07 9498 84 90 109 101 300 162 407
Jim Grigoleit 197.24 17160 87 207 149 211 567 267 663

3 - Team 3
Bill Reichert 162.12 13618 84 130 225 171 526 225 576
Carm Ciccarelli 140.93 8456 60 147 156 153 456 183 495
David Caneen 151.00 10872 72 165 157 174 496 223 581
Ted Turmel 153.45 7826 51 a153 a153 a153 459 233 568

4 - Team 4
Brother David 134.00 8844 66 157 136 146 439 187 461
Steve Welsh 136.26 7767 57 151 185 106 442 185 449
Joe Buttiglieri 162.18 11677 72 153 138 181 472 214 549
Frank Skpowski 193.01 14476 75 a193 a193 a193 579 276 705

Average List of Regular Team Members
High High

Name Pins Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Jim Grigoleit 17160 87 197 267 663 207 149 211 567
Frank Skpowski 14476 75 193 276 705 a193 a193 a193 579
Rick Gee 7438 39 190 236 627 a190 a190 a190 570
Andy Aiezza 6207 33 188 255 629 222 183 207 612
Steve Goodness 14783 84 175 233 589 a175 a175 a175 525
George Danner 15089 87 173 232 600 192 215 153 560
Joe Buttiglieri 11677 72 162 214 549 153 138 181 472
Bill Reichert 13618 84 162 225 576 130 225 171 526
Ted Turmel 7826 51 153 233 568 a153 a153 a153 459
David Caneen 10872 72 151 223 581 165 157 174 496
Charlie Bott 11032 78 141 188 535 136 155 168 459
Carm Ciccarelli 8456 60 140 183 495 147 156 153 456
Steve Welsh 7767 57 136 185 449 151 185 106 442
Brother David 8844 66 134 187 461 157 136 146 439
Mitch Walsh 386 3 128 147 386 a128 a128 a128 384
Floyd Hunt 9498 84 113 162 407 90 109 101 300

Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Blind 140 60 0 0 0 0 0 0
Blind 140 60 0 0 0 0 0 0
DAN 140 60 0 0 0 0 0 0
John Battenfield bk161 39 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bob Berry 140 60 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alex Buono 140 60 0 0 0 0 0 0
Doug Canfield 140 60 0 0 0 0 0 0
Doug Canfield 140 60 0 0 0 0 0 0
Johnny Cassera 140 60 0 0 0 0 0 0
Michael Collins 140 60 0 0 0 0 0 0
ART DEHEY 140 60 0 0 0 0 0 0
Carl Eno 140 60 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bill Farley 140 60 0 0 0 0 0 0
Woody Filmer 140 60 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mel Hitt bk176 24 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tom Kelly 140 60 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jack Klemczyk 140 60 0 0 0 0 0 0
Steve Lazzaro bk145 55 0 0 0 0 0 0
Paul Lowe 162 38 2916 18 181 527 214 596 0 0
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Paul Muzio 140 60 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mike O'Connell bk109 91 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brother David Parish 140 60 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rich Pavlovic bk160 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
Frank Putallaz 140 60 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jim Schweigert bk178 22 0 0 0 0 0 0
FR SHEA 140 60 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wally Shifferman 140 60 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dan Valentine 140 60 0 0 0 0 0 0
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